DEEKSHA U SUVARNA  B. Pharm 
6.  SHWETA S SHETTY B. Pharm 
7.  BIDHYA POUDEL  B.Sc. Nursing 
8.  RESHMA PREEMA FERNANDES B.Sc. Nursing 
9.  TENZIN CHOEDON Post Basic B.Sc. Nursing 
10.  TENZIN NYIDON Post Basic B.Sc. Nursing 

Merit Certificate Awardees

A total of 546(Five Hundred Forty Six ) students were  awarded the degree certificates- Doctor of Philosophy-15,
Medical- 151(PG-59+UG-92), Dental -151(PG-49+UG-102), Pharmacy 110(PG-32+UG-78), Nursing 76 (PG-
10+UG-46+20), Physiotherapy -16 (PG-09+UG-07) and  Allied Health Science- 22 (PG-13+B.Sc.(MIT)-